
New Mexico Environment Department 
RFP # 11-667-00-00005   

Pre-Proposal Conference 
Harold Runnels Auditorium 

Santa Fe, NM 
May 25, 2011 

 
 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 
 

Tim Chavez Keres Consulting tchavez@keresnm.com 505.837.2104 

Bernie Lauctes Tetra Tech bernie.lauctes@tetratech.com 505.881.3188  

Aleeca Forsberg CH2M Hill aforsberg@ch2m.com 505.884.5600 

Richard King Portage rking@portageinc.com 505.412.9386 

Dwight Clark Ninyo& Moore dclark@ninyoandmoore.com 602.243.1606 

Megan Long Terra Con mmlong@terracon.com 505.797.4287 

Joseph Tracy Intera Inc. jtracy@intera.com 505.246.1600  

Elmer Alcon Eberline Services elmer.alcon@eberlineservices.com 505.661.6547 

Cristina Radu EA Engineering Science & Technology cradu@eaest.com 505.681.6894 

Blaine Watson Animas Environmental Services Inc. bwatson@animasenvironmental.com 505.564.2281 

Matthew Lane GL Environmental, Inc. glmatt@flash.net 505.454.0830 

Eileen Shannon Kleinfelder eshannon@kleinfelder.com 505.344.7377 

Rick Young S.S. Papadopulos & Assoc. ry@sspa.com 505.239..1005 

Alan Eschenbacher Souder Miller & Assoc. alan.eschenbacher@soudermiller.com 505.473.9211 

Doc Dennis B&B Environmental, Inc. Doc@Bbensafety.com 505.662.0706 

Glenn Cox Edgewater glenn.cox@edgewatertech.net 

 John Bunch Daniel B. Stephens & Assoc. jbunch@dbstephens.com 505.822.9400 

Scott Miles  Respec Inc. scott.miles@respec.com 505.268.2661 
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NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 
Phil Scott Respec, Inc. phil.scott@respec.com 505.268.2661 

Dana Jennings URS Corp. dana.jennings@urscorp.com 505.672.2105 

Jenice Gallegos AMEC jenice.gallegos@amec.com 505.821.1801 

Eric Hawton AMEC eric.hawton@amec.com 505.821.1801 
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